
Hovingham Tennis Mixed League 2018 : Captain Contact Information : 13-June-2018 
 

Team Contact Landline Mobile Email 

Alne A Rob Proudley  07939 094725 robproudley@hotmail.com 

Alne B Dennis Myers 01347 838552 07714 276937 dennismyers5@btinternet.com 

Coxwold A Sharon Davidson  07464 973987 sharondavidson15@gmail.com 

Coxwold B Billy Goode  07760 671603 wmdgoode@gmail.com 

Coxwold C Jeremy Walker  07850-092004 jeremywalker1010@gmail.com 

Crayke Caroline Redfern 01347 821610 07828 021254 crayketennisclub@gmail.com 

Helmsley A Katie Swift  01439 772497  07715 232762  ktswiftuk@yahoo.co.uk  

Helmsley B David Bayley 01439 770945 07717 764877 bylyds@gmail.com 

Hovingham A Murray Stewart 01653 628741 [07894 072413] murray@murraystewart.co.uk 

Hovingham B Alec Mosey 01347 888282 [07743 099811] carol.mosey@virgin.net 

Kirkby A Rowan Ward 01751 433357 07811 973220 rowan.ward@hotmail.co.uk 

Kirkby B Charlotte Collier 
 

07811 973220 (a) 

07970 983202 (b) 
c.collier1993@outlook.com 

Malton A Terry Ellis  07964 968780 ellist1973@hotmail.com 

Malton B Shaun Shortland  07872 194295 shortland.tennis@btinternet.com 

Pickering A Andrew Mansfield 01751 475442 07710 994458 mansfield_glaisdale@btinternet.com 

Pickering B Amy Allen 01751 475269  amysinthegarden@gmail.com 

Raskelf A Alex Jones 01347 823528 07738 005133 alex.billson@btinternet.com 

Raskelf B Alex Jones 01347 823528 07738 005133 alex.billson@btinternet.com 

Raskelf C Viv Cooper 01347 821062 07790 511014 viviennes-madhouse@hotmail.co.uk 

Ryedale A James Cook  07803-306359 james.cook@hotmail.co.uk  

Ryedale B Karen Hill 01751 473258 07518 031593 hill66@talktalk.net 

Sheriff Hutton Tim Dryland 01347 878762 07990 550073 t.m.dryland@gmail.com 

Terrington A Trevor Watson 
01653 

648761  
07720 319776 trevor.watson58@hotmail.co.uk 

Terrington B Shirley Stroughair 01439 788613 07974 674738 shirley.stroughair55@gmail.com 

Tollerton Sue Gill 01347 838121 07717 223765 sue_gill928@hotmail.com 

Wigginton A Tony Howat 01904 761263 07845 976718 tony.howat@btinternet.com 

Wigginton B Philip Anderson 01904 763565 07713 090806 pcandersonp@talktalk.net 

 

Could all teams please advise Secretary Robert Brech if there are ANY changes to the above information. 

Red text shows changes since the issue of 03-July-2017.  

[ ] = not preferred; (a) = match day Mondays; (b) = Non-match days; 

 
Robert Brech  01347-838265, 07724-185661 or brech28@btinternet.com  
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